
Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 30 Nov 2017
Pool Notice Date 19 Mar 2026
Distribution Date 23 Mar 2026
Collection Start Date 01 Feb 2026
Collection End Date 28 Feb 2026
Collection Days 28
Accrual Start Date 23 Feb 2026
Accrual End Date 23 Mar 2026
Accrual Days 28

Securities on Issue
No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 243,800 AUD 2,438,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 10,600 AUD 106,000,000.00
Class B Notes 5,379 AUD 53,790,000.00
Class C Notes 2,518 AUD 25,180,000.00
Class D Notes 927 AUD 9,270,000.00
Class E Notes 928 AUD 9,280,000.00
Class F Notes 848 AUD 8,480,000.00

Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 9,674.00
Number of loans at beginning 2,671.00
Number of loans at end 2,640.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate

Class A1 Notes 3.80800% 0.90000% 4.70800%
Class A2 Notes 3.80800% 1.35000% 5.15800%
Class B Notes 3.80800% 1.85000% 5.65800%
Class C Notes 3.80800% 2.35000% 6.15800%
Class D Notes 3.80800% 3.35000% 7.15800%
Class E Notes 3.80800% 4.55000% 8.35800%
Class F Notes 3.80800% 5.75000% 9.55800%

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 3.80800%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert Total Aggregate

Class A1 Notes 5.17 1,260,446.00 22.31 5,439,178.00 27.48 6,699,624.00
Class A2 Notes 12.57 133,242.00 49.53 525,018.00 62.10 658,260.00
Class B Notes 13.79 74,176.41 49.53 266,421.87 63.32 340,598.28
Class C Notes 15.01 37,795.18 49.53 124,716.54 64.54 162,511.72
Class D Notes 17.45 16,176.15 49.53 45,914.31 66.98 62,090.46
Class E Notes 20.38 18,912.64 49.53 45,963.84 69.91 64,876.48
Class F Notes 23.30 19,758.40 49.53 42,001.44 72.83 61,759.84

Total 107.67 1,560,506.78 319.49 6,489,214.00 427.16 8,049,720.78

Pool Factors
Previous Distribution Current Distribution

Class A1 Notes 0.143233000 0.141002000
Class A2 Notes 0.317902000 0.312949000
Class B Notes 0.317902000 0.312949000
Class C Notes 0.317902000 0.312949000
Class D Notes 0.317902000 0.312949000
Class E Notes 0.317902000 0.312949000
Class F Notes 0.317902000 0.312949000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total 2,338,560.56
Other Income 2,514.91
Interest On Collections 30,028.74

Available Distribution Amount 2,371,104.21

Other Taxes 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 11,512.12
Servicing Fee 79,895.18
Liquidity Commitment Fee 2,761.64
Support Facility 19,511.07
FCC Other Creditors 590.92
Other Expense 194.13
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00
A1 Coupon 1,260,446.00
A2 Coupon 133,242.00
B Coupon 74,176.41
C Coupon 37,795.18
D Coupon 16,176.15
E Coupon 18,912.64
F Coupon 19,758.40
Principal Draw Repayment Amount 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 0.00
Arranging Fee 0.00

Required Distribution Amount 1,674,971.84

Payment Allocation Cascade
Due Amount Available Amount Paid Amount

Available Distribution Amount 2,371,104.21
Principal Draw 0.00
Liquidity Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00
Available Funds 2,371,104.21

Other Taxes 0.00 2,371,104.21 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 11,512.12 2,371,104.21 11,512.12
Servicing Fee 79,895.18 2,359,592.09 79,895.18
Liquidity Commitment Fee 2,761.64 2,279,696.91 2,761.64
Support Facility 19,511.07 2,276,935.27 19,511.07
FCC Other Creditors 590.92 2,257,424.20 590.92
Other Expense 194.13 2,256,833.28 194.13
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00 2,256,639.15 0.00
A1 Coupon 1,260,446.00 2,256,639.15 1,260,446.00
A2 Coupon 133,242.00 996,193.15 133,242.00
B Coupon 74,176.41 862,951.15 74,176.41
C Coupon 37,795.18 788,774.74 37,795.18
D Coupon 16,176.15 750,979.56 16,176.15
E Coupon 18,912.64 734,803.41 18,912.64
F Coupon 19,758.40 715,890.77 19,758.40
Principal Draw Repayment Amount 0.00 696,132.37 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 0.00 696,132.37 0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 0.00 696,132.37 0.00
Arranging Fee 0.00 696,132.37 0.00

Total Income Carryover Amount 0.00

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Excess Distribution 696,132.37

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
      - Liquidity 0.00
      - Extraordinary Expense 0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
      - Class A1 Notes 0.00
      - Class A2 Notes 0.00
      - Class B Notes 0.00
      - Class C Notes 0.00
      - Class D Notes 0.00
      - Class E Notes 0.00
      - Class F Notes 0.00

Income shortfall
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00

Income Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due 0.00
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Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 4,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
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Class A1 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 5.17 1,260,446.00
Total Coupon 5.17 1,260,446.00
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 1,260,446.00
Coupon Payable 5.17 1,260,446.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 12.57 133,242.00
Total Coupon 12.57 133,242.00
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 133,242.00
Coupon Payable 12.57 133,242.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 13.79 74,176.41
Total Coupon 13.79 74,176.41
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 74,176.41
Coupon Payable 13.79 74,176.41
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 15.01 37,795.18
Total Coupon 15.01 37,795.18
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 37,795.18
Coupon Payable 15.01 37,795.18
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class D Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 17.45 16,176.15
Total Coupon 17.45 16,176.15
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 16,176.15
Coupon Payable 17.45 16,176.15
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class E Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 20.38 18,912.64
Total Coupon 20.38 18,912.64
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 18,912.64
Coupon Payable 20.38 18,912.64
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class F Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 23.30 19,758.40
Total Coupon 23.30 19,758.40
 
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 19,758.40
Coupon Payable 23.30 19,758.40
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet Per Certificate Aggregate
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 9,904,162.74
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -3,414,337.69
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
          - Class A1 Notes 0.00
          - Class A2 Notes 0.00
          - Class B Notes 0.00
          - Class C Notes 0.00
          - Class D Notes 0.00
          - Class E Notes 0.00
          - Class F Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 988.65

Scheduled Principal Amount 1,181,022.41
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 4,340,012.92
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 4,383,127.41
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 5,308,802.64

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 6,490,813.70

Principal Rounding b/f 988.65
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 5,308,802.64
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 1,181,022.41
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 6,490,813.70
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 6,490,813.70

Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate

Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment 22.31 5,439,178.00
Class A2 Principal Payment 49.53 525,018.00
Class B Principal Payment 49.53 266,421.87
Class C Principal Payment 49.53 124,716.54
Class D Principal Payment 49.53 45,914.31
Class E Principal Payment 49.53 45,963.84
Class F Principal Payment 49.53 42,001.44

Principal rounding c/f 1,599.70

Outstanding Principal - beginning period 416,596,289.35
less Principal Repayment -9,904,162.74
plus Total Customer Redraw 3,414,337.69
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 410,106,464.30
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Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
          - Class A1 Notes 0.00
          - Class A2 Notes 0.00
          - Class B Notes 0.00
          - Class C Notes 0.00
          - Class D Notes 0.00
          - Class E Notes 0.00
          - Class F Notes 0.00

Class A1 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class D Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class E Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class F Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Principal Losses
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Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate

Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 2,438,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,088,797,946.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 5,439,178.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,094,237,124.00
Beginning Invested Amount 349,202,054.00
Ending Invested Amount 343,762,876.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 349,202,054.00
Ending Stated Amount 343,762,876.00

Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 106,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 72,302,388.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 525,018.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 72,827,406.00
Beginning Invested Amount 33,697,612.00
Ending Invested Amount 33,172,594.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 33,697,612.00
Ending Stated Amount 33,172,594.00

Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 53,790,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 36,690,051.42
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 266,421.87
Total Principal Distribution to Date 36,956,473.29
Beginning Invested Amount 17,099,948.58
Ending Invested Amount 16,833,526.71
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 17,099,948.58
Ending Stated Amount 16,833,526.71

Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 25,180,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 17,175,227.64
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 124,716.54
Total Principal Distribution to Date 17,299,944.18
Beginning Invested Amount 8,004,772.36
Ending Invested Amount 7,880,055.82
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 8,004,772.36
Ending Stated Amount 7,880,055.82

Class D Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 9,270,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 6,323,048.46
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 45,914.31
Total Principal Distribution to Date 6,368,962.77
Beginning Invested Amount 2,946,951.54
Ending Invested Amount 2,901,037.23
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 2,946,951.54
Ending Stated Amount 2,901,037.23

Class E Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 9,280,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 6,329,869.44
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 45,963.84
Total Principal Distribution to Date 6,375,833.28
Beginning Invested Amount 2,950,130.56
Ending Invested Amount 2,904,166.72
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 2,950,130.56
Ending Stated Amount 2,904,166.72

Class F Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 8,480,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 5,784,191.04
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 42,001.44
Total Principal Distribution to Date 5,826,192.48
Beginning Invested Amount 2,695,808.96
Ending Invested Amount 2,653,807.52
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 2,695,808.96
Ending Stated Amount 2,653,807.52

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet
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Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 2,691,896.13
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 410,106,464.30
Average Monthly Percentage 0.95
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.65
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.95
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.92
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.98
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.88
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.92
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.92
Monthly Percentage Month 8 1.05
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 10 1.06
Monthly Percentage Month 11 1.04
Monthly Percentage Month 12 1.07
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